(lower in downturn, higher in upturn)

109

BASIC INDICATOR APPROACH (2/2)

110

Indicator Year 1 Year 2 Year 3

Net Interest Income (100) 15 20

Interest Income 100 150 250

Interest Expenses (200) (135) (230)

Net Non-interest Income 35 13 17

Non-interest Income 45 48 29

Non-interest Expenses (10) (35) (12)

Additions (not excluded) 5 7 8

Provisions (for unpaid income) 4 5 7

Operating expenses (outsourcing fees paid) 1 2 1

Deductions (to be excluded) (5) (3) (2)

Realized P&L on securities in BB (5) (3) (1)

Extraordinary items 0 0 (1)

Gross Income (70) 25 35

Capital Charge with BIA (25+35)/2 ∙ 0.15 = 4.5

THE STANDARDIZED APPROACH (1/3)

More accurate approach sensitive to business line segmentation

Advantages: ▪Fairly simple
▪Specific to business type

Shortcomings: ▪ Linear relationship with risk driver
▪ Exposure indicator is distorted with business

cycle  (lower in downturn, higher in upturn)

111

THE STANDARDIZED APPROACH (2/3)

112

Indicator Corpor
ate

finance

Tradin
g and
Sales

Retail
Bankin

g

Comm
ercial

Bankin
g

Payme
nt and
Settle
ment

Agenc
y

Servic
es

Asset
Mana
geme

nt

Retail
Broke
rage

Total

Y
e
a
r
1

Gross Income 0 (20) 200 (270) 15 2 3 0 (70)

Beta 18% 18% 12% 15% 18% 15% 12% 12% -

Capital Charge 0 (3.6) 24 (40.5) 2.7 0.3 0.36 0 < 0

Y
e
a
r
2

Gross Income 5 15 80 (-90) 12 1 2 0 25

Beta 18% 18% 12% 15% 18% 15% 12% 12% -

Capital Charge 0.9 2.7 9.6 (13.5) 2.16 0.15 0.24 0 2.25

Y
e
a
r
3

Gross Income 2 (5) 20 10 5 2 1 0 35

Beta 18% 18% 12% 15% 18% 15% 12% 12% -

Capital Charge 0.36 (0.96) 2.4 1.5 0.96 0.3 0.12 0 4.68

Capital Charge with TSA (2.25+4.68)/3 = 2.31 < 4.5 (BIA)

THE STANDARDIZED APPROACH (3/3)

113

Minimum qualifying criteria for TSA:

▪ Management oversight of   ORM framework

▪ Soundness and integrity of   ORM system

▪ Sufficient resources in ORM across major business lines, control and audit

▪ Specific policies developed and criteria documented for mapping gross
income for current business lines and activities

ALTERNATIVE STANDARDIZED APPROACH (1/3)

A modification to TSA encompassing volume exposure indicator

Advantages: ▪Fairly simple
▪Specific to business type
▪More stable prediction through business cycle